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250g Rump Steak
With chips, salad & your
choice of sauce

E
N
U

$28.60

Malibu Chicken
Crumbed chicken schnitzel
topped with ham, pineapple
and melted cheese with chips
& salad

Salt & Pepper
Barramundi
With chips, salad & tartare
sauce

Fettuccine Boscaiola

Falvey’s Slow Cooked Pie
With mash and vegetables

Pumpkin & Feta Quiche
With chips & salad

Grilled Korean Pork
With rice & vegetables

Beef & Bacon Burger
With smokey BBQ sauce &
chips

$26.90

$25.60

$24.90

$23.90

$19.90

$24.90

$23.90

Conditions Apply

Fettuccine tossed with bacon,
mushrooms and tomato in
creamy white wine sauce

FALVEY’S
HOTEL

GATTON


