	250g Rump Steak With chips, salad & your choice of sauce	\$28.60
FALVEY'S HOTEL GATTON	Malibu Chicken Crumbed chicken schnitzel topped with ham, pineapple and melted cheese with chips & salad	\$26.90
2 FOR	Salt & Pepper Barramundi With chips, salad & tartare sauce	\$25.60
	Fettuccine Boscaiola Fettuccine tossed with bacon, mushrooms and tomato in creamy white wine sauce	\$24.90
M	Falvey's Slow Cooked Pie With mash and vegetables	\$23.90
E	Pumpkin & Feta Quiche With chips & salad	\$19.90
U	Grilled Korean Pork With rice & vegetables	\$24.90
	Beef & Bacon Burger With smokey BBQ sauce & chips	\$23.90
	Conditions Apply	